D4046
A5450
B1100
D5987
V7333

E8075
N3183
G6223
R4167
P4020

A
@ .
P

Lancashire
Cricket

WEEK 50 - 3rd March 2023

£1000 WINNER
D6444 - Mike Kilroy

£10 WINNERS
Michael Maybury W2164
Richard Kenworthy U0646
Howard Read R8957
Mrs Jones U5525
Zoe Pilborough A4207
£5 WINNERS
David Owens R5249
Marie Phillips 22564
Nicholas Breeze N3372
P Edwards A5446
Denise Thomason G2733

M Whalley
Julie Wareing
Gail Murphy
Sandra Shatwell
Mr Sam Tattersall

B Cotterell
Neil Keegan
William Gregory
Philip Parkinson
S W Shone

The LCCC Development Association is registered with the Gambling Commission
Operating Licence No 5180
Lancashire Cricket Foundation Ltd. Company N0.6394384, Charity Number 1121855
(A company limited by guarantee and a registered charity)
Email: lancashireline@lancashirecricket.co.uk Tel: 0161 868 6845




