

## WEEK 50 - 3rd March 2023

## £1000 WINNER D6444 - Mike Kilroy

## £10 WINNERS

D4046	Michael Maybury	W2164	M Whalley
A5450	Richard Kenworthy	U0646	Julie Wareing
B1100	<b>Howard Read</b>	R8957	<b>Gail Murphy</b>
D5987	Mrs Jones	U5525	Sandra Shatwell
V7333	Zoe Pilborough	A4207	Mr Sam Tattersall

## £5 WINNERS

E8075	David Owens	R5249	B Cotterell
N3183	Marie Phillips	Z2564	Neil Keegan
G6223	Nicholas Breeze	N3372	William Gregory
R4167	P Edwards	A5446	<b>Philip Parkinson</b>
P4020	<b>Denise Thomason</b>	G2733	S W Shone

The LCCC Development Association is registered with the Gambling Commission Operating Licence No 5180

Lancashire Cricket Foundation Ltd. Company No.6394384, Charity Number 1121855 (A company limited by guarantee and a registered charity)

Email: lancashireline@lancashirecricket.co.uk Tel: 0161 868 6845